

Pachet unelte

I.D.: 56266488

Data publicarii	20.04.21	Coduri CPV	44511300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 901,81 RON - 901,81 RON

Descriere: 7056587 DISP CU VENTUZE PT PRINDERE OBIECTE 82CM 2 BUC 25,89 51,77 19 9,83 7024434 SAPA SUDATA FARA COADA LT35775 3 BUC 11,55 34,64 19 6,58 7007763 SOMAT SARE DEDURIZANTA 1.5KG 1 BUC 9,7 9,7 19 1,84 2023104 POMPA SUBM PANZER APE MURDARE 600W 1 BUC 159,66 159,66 19 30,34 include taxa verde 3 lei/BUC 7014347 SOMAT SOLUTIE DE CLATIRE 750ML 1 BUC 15,2 15,2 19 2,89 5013740 PENSULA PENTRU LACURI 60 MM 3 BUC 4,14 12,43 19 2,36 5013742 PENSULA PENTRU LACURI 80 MM 4 BUC 6,86 27,43 19 5,21 1024508 DISC PT MOZAIC D115 SSF 1 BUC 6,95 6,95 19 1,32 7050234 MISAVAN MANUSI MENAJ ECONOMICE M 3 SET 4,05 12,15 19 2,31 7050237 MISAVAN MANUSI MENAJ ECONOMICE XL 2 SET 4,05 8,1 19 1,54 7050236 MISAVAN MANUSI MENAJ ECONOMICE S 5 SET 4,05 20,25 19 3,85 7012658 FINISH QUANTUM 36 TABLETE 1 BUC 55,02 55,02 19 10,45 7056589 DISP TIP CLESTE PT PRINDERE OBIECTE 106 1 BUC 34,88 34,88 19 6,63 7046303 PISTOL PT STROPIT CU JET REGLABIL 5
